5 e ATAraTw iely 1,
PARCEL _
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-21-800-209 129.91 F

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

UNIT 6 NORTHRIDGE CONDO IX
2 NORTHRIDGE SUBD NO. 24 A

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-17-92
7-23-93
10-11-96
10-1-98

8-6-99

9-14-01

11-2-04
11-2-04

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY THE
McNELLY, MARY E.

C.F. 56.40
MCNELLY KEITH A C.F. none
BARCLAY C. FREDDIE & AVONELLE SP 68,000
BARCLAY AVONELLE R NO FEE
DEAN JEFFREY SP 74,000
PERKINS ELLEN E SP 77,500
PERKINS ELLEN E & CRAIG N SP NO FEE
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